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SHYFT GROUP INC

ISIN: US8256981031

Overview

2024/04/29 22:00:00

Price
11.26 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.00% (0.00)

US8256981031
SHYF

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

362 EUR

S&P 500

11.25 USD (600)
11.27 USD (2,900)
11.35 USD

11.60 USD

10.95 USD

11.26 USD
11.32382 USD
292,260
3,310,172.11
4,532

WKN: 825698103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
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Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8256981031&ID_NOTATION=285033
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8256981031&ID_NOTATION=285033
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbc5489af49315fc49aef27451041250c3d6309a41503cd9ccd5a0d8593c300d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe66f11e180223e37&time=1714521730&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71b7885ec09a0aa332b3e301337fe24b79237f93a0aed964d787af8bff3ad6a4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75195262574f5cba6&time=1714521730&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0dd74561f9c71f7e2ab7a369ebfb82d4aa0bfe52dd47ce71468685a4ad9ae25&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4cfacbada09e37898&time=1714521730&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b3909a85d5e4699b2f2e1467acd25a83dfbe8f2326a2ed93e6b0cd129936fd8&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c69a367a6ac46eb8b&time=1714521730&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e4b4f7904a1e5e6b08624bd76b548fb4468af68a2b5f0ff6bad1cb5b9aea5e2&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9027458a4c8278fcb&time=1714521730&tool=RSC

SHYFT GROUP INC

Details

2024/04/29 22:00:00

Price
11.26 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US8256981031
Symbol SHYF
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 362 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.25 USD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 11.27 USD (2,900)
Open 11.35 USD
High 11.60 USD
Low 10.95 USD
Close (prev. day) 11.26 USD
VWAP 11.32382 USD
Volume (pcs) 292,260
Trading volume 3,310,172.11
Number of trades 4,532
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +1.53% -55.10% -68.88%
Perf (abs.) +0.17 -13.82 -24.92
Beta 2.06 2.10 1.45
Volatility 46.60 65.22 54.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SHYFT GROUP INC

11.10 USD (357,960)
11.54 USD (320,400)
11.38 USD (290,422)
14.98 USD (350,046)

12.50 USD (2024/04/01)

9.81 USD (2024/03/05)

27.36 USD (2023/06/07)

9.81 USD (2024/03/05)

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/04/29 22:00 11.26 USD 3.31 4,532

Frankfurt 2024/04/29 08:15 10.30 EUR 0.00 1

Berlin 2024/04/29 08:08 10.30 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=285033
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26763982
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12020

SHYFT GROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo

SHYFT

GROUPT

Contact Details
THE SHYFT GROUP INC.

Telefon: (517) 543 - 6400
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James
Sharman

Angela
Freeman

Carl Esposito
Mark Rourke

Michael
Dinkins
Pamela
Kermisch

Paul
Mascarenas

Terri Pizzuto

Daryl M.
Adams

Andrew
Anderson

Chad
Heminover

Colin Hindman

Jonathan
Douyard

Joshua
Sherbin

Steve
Guillaume

Todd Heavin

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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